Seite: 1

Wettkampf-Nr. 5

25m Brust Frauen
Lauf 1

2 Andrea Enke
3  Elsa Pigulla
4  Birgit Lischke
5

Lauf 2

1

2 Irene Bottcher

3 Ingrid Zimdars

4 Anneliese Poker

5 Ursula Schuhmann
Lauf 3

1 Marina Tschikov

2 Renate Rummler

3  Katja Lange

4 Marianne Maiwald

5 Petra Niewenhausen
Lauf 4

1 Eva Gruner

2 Renate KreB

3 Renate Iligen

4  Grit Richter

5 Renate Dost
Lauf 5

1 Ingrid KrauB

2 Ines WeiBflog

3  Isolde HohI

4  Gisela Gruner

5  Grit Kretzschmar
Lauf 6

1  Hella Senzlober

2 Angela Gebhardt

3  Gerda Speer

4 Dorit Schellenberg

5 Nadine Langer
Lauf 7

1 Christine Jackel

2  Ute Remke

3 Kristin Lehnhardt

4  Regine Kammermeier

5 Daniela Otto
Lauf 8

1  Gesa Birnstengel

2 Dorothea Jager

3 Ellen Fielitz

4  Kathleen Zacharias

5 Nadine Fried|
Lauf 9

1 Conny Konnopke

2 Anett Birkner

3 Martina Lehnhardt

4  Hella Dietze

5 Kerstin Will
Lauf 10

1 Petra Katzur

2 Kristin Dorfel

3 Nadja Schrinner

4  Heike Pflugbeil

5 Kathrin WeiB

1965 (AK 40)
1918 (AK 90)
1959 (AK 50)

1950 (AK 55)
1941 (AK 65)
1921 (AK 85)
1932 (AK 75)

1951 (AK 55)
1945 (AK 60)
1982 (AK 25)
1943 (AK 65)
1947 (AK 60)

1937 (AK 70)
1943 (AK 65)
1950 (AK 55)
1970 (AK 35)
1943 (AK 65)

1939 (AK 70)
1969 (AK 40)
1958 (AK 50)
1936 (AK 70)
1977 (AK 30)

1949 (AK 60)
1981 (AK 25)
1940 (AK 65)
1965 (AK 40)
1979 (AK 30)

1951 (AK 55)
1968 (AK 40)
1989 (AK 20)
1963 (AK 45)
1976 (AK 30)

1970 (AK 35)
1957 (AK 50)
1981 (AK 25)
1973 (AK 35)
1982 (AK 25)

1985 (AK 20)
1968 (AK 40)
1958 (AK 50)
1958 (AK 50)
1964 (AK 45)

1961 (AK 45)
1985 (AK 20)
1981 (AK 25)
1963 (AK 45)
1964 (AK 45)

SSV Blau - Wei3 Gersdorf
Einheit Dresden Mitte
SC Chemnitz von 1892

Einheit Dresden Mitte
SSV Freiberg

SSV Blau - Weif3 Gersdorf
SV Zwickau 04

SSV Freiberg

Einheit Dresden Mitte
Einheit Dresden Mitte
SSV Blau - Wei3 Gersdorf
SSV Blau - WeiB Gersdorf

Einheit Stid Chemnitz
Chemie Zwickau

SV Zwickau 04

SSV Blau - Wei3 Gersdorf
SSV Blau - Weif3 Gersdorf

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SSV Aue-Schneeberg

SSV Aue-Schneeberg

SSV Blau - WeiB Gersdorf
Lok Zwickau

SC Chemnitz von 1892
Chemie Zwickau
Einheit Stid Chemnitz
Lok Zwickau

Lok Zwickau

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892
Einheit Dresden Mitte
Lok Zwickau

SSV Blau - Weif3 Gersdorf

SV Weixdorf e.V.
SV Weixdorf e.V.

Chemnitzer SG Helbersdorf e.V.

Post Leipzig
Lok Zwickau

Chemnitzer SG Helbersdorf e.V.

Einheit Stid Chemnitz
Einheit Dresden Mitte

Chemnitzer SG Helbersdorf e.V.

Einheit Stid Chemnitz

SC Chemnitz von 1892

Chemnitzer SG Helbersdorf e.V.

1.SK Greiz v. 1924 e. V.
Einheit Stid Chemnitz
SSV Blau - WeiB Gersdorf

00:49,50

00:28,88
00:28,77
00:28,82
00:36,72

00:27,81
00:26,94
00:26,88
00:26,89
00:27,56

00:25,77
00:25,00
00:24,63
00:24,80
00:25,20

00:24,56
00:23,58
00:23,27
00:23,50
00:23,90

00:22,44
00:22,00
00:21,77
00:21,90
00:22,10

00:21,55
00:21,44
00:20,88
00:21,40
00:21,50

00:20,53
00:20,02
00:20,00
00:20,02
00:20,30

00:19,99
00:19,77
00:19,50
00:19,60
00:19,77

00:19,11
00:18,99
00:18,33
00:18,77
00:19,01
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Wettkampf-Nr. 5

25m Brust Frauen

Lauf 11

Simone Hofmann
Sabrina Lange
Nicole Jiinger
Sabine Saurich
Ulrike Bohring

UDhWN =

1962 (AK 45) 1.SK Greiz v. 1924 e. V.
1988 (AK 20) Chemnitzer PSV

1984 (AK 25) Chemnitzer PSV

1966 (AK 40) SV Zwickau 04

1975 (AK 30) Einheit Stid Chemnitz

00:18,27
00:18,00
00:16,58
00:17,65
00:18,17
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